
Dear Customers 親愛的客戶,

Our office will change cut off time due to Christmas Day  & The Frist Day of Jan    holiday 
 由於聖誕日 , 新年假期關係，我們將更改截單時間
The order cut-off date for the delivery is as follow 對於假期之送貨日, 截單日子及時間詳情如下:

Date

日期

   24 Dec (Wed)

12月24日 (星期三)

   25 Dec (Thur)

12月25日 (星期四)

   26 Dec (Fri)

12月26日 (星期五)

   27 Dec (Sat)

12月27日 (星期六)

   28 Dec (Sun)

12月28日 (星期日)

Christmas Day

聖誕節

Christmas Day

聖誕節

Order for 23 Dec

please order before

15:00

Order for 23 Dec

please order

before 15:00

Order for 23 Dec

please order before

15:00

Order for 24 Dec

please order before

15:00

請在12 月 23日

15:00 前落單

請在12 月 23日

15:00 前落單

請在12 月 23日

15:00 前落單

請在12 月 24日

15:00 前落單

Delivery

運輸送貨 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Date

日期

   29 Dec (Mon)

12月29日 (星期一)

   30 Dec (Tue)

12月30日 (星期二)

   31 Dec (Wed)

12月31日 (星期三)

   1 Jan(Thur)

1月1日 (星期四)

   2 Jan(Fri)

1月2日 (星期五)

The Frist Day of Jan

1月1日

Order for 24 Dec

please order before

15:00

Order for 29 Dec

please order

before 15:00

Order for  30 Dec

please order before

15:00

Order for 31 Dec

please order before

15:00

Order for 31 Dec

please order before

15:00

請在12 月 24日15:00

前落單

請在12 月 29日

15:00 前落單

請在12 月30日15:00

前落單

請在12 月31日15:00

前落單

請在12 月31日15:00

前落單

Delivery

運輸送貨 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Thanks for your attention. 特此通知 敬祝商祺
Macfield Limited 麥菲有限公司

節日期間落單／送貨溫馨小提示：
1.為更有效地處理貴司訂單，
  請盡量提早下單。
2.送貨日會因應當日訂單安排及交通實況，派送時間或會比平日有所延誤。

     如緊急要貨請提早下單並於早一個派送日收貨。
Friendly reminder of order & delivery during the festival holiday. :

1.Please place your order in advance.

2.Delivery time might vary depending the routing & traffic condition. For urgent orders, please bring forward your receiving date.

Order of

訂單日期

✓

✓
Work Day

工作日 

Work Day

工作日  ✓

Order of

訂單日期

✓

  

✓


